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Note: these fees apply to units undertaken in 2023 only and annual increases may apply. See: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 

 

 

 

Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Graduate Certificate of Counselling and Psychotherapy (Early Exit only) 

CAP401 Psychotherapeutic Theories and Models 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

CAP402 Person-Centred Counselling 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

CAP405 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

CAP404 Facilitating Therapeutic Change 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 
 

Graduate Diploma of Counselling and Psychotherapy 

CAP401 Psychotherapeutic Theories and Models 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP402 Person-Centred Counselling 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP405 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP404 Facilitating Therapeutic Change 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP412 Ethics and Professional Development 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP461 Counselling Placement 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP414 Treatment Planning 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP417 Assessment Process in Counselling and Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

GradDipCAP Total (full time in 2023) 1 100 $ 23,520.00 $ 27,720.00 
 

Master of Counselling and Psychotherapy 

Year 1 

CAP401 Psychotherapeutic Theories and Models 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP402 Clinical Techniques and Interventions 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP405 Cognitive Behavioural Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP404 Facilitating Therapeutic Change 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP412 Ethics and Professional Development 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP461 Counselling Placement 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP414 Treatment Planning 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP417 Assessment Process in Counselling and Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

Year 2 

CAP551 Research Project & Methods 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP510 Trauma Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP505 Exploring Process Experiential Emotion Focused Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP561 Counselling Placement 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP506 Existential Psychotherapy and the Group Process 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP507 Key Competencies in Brief Dynamic Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP511 Interpersonal Processes in Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

CAP509 Relationship and Marital Therapy 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 
 

Masters Direct Entry (2 years full-time)** 2 200 $ 47,040.00 $ 55,440.00 

Masters after Grad Dip (Year 2 only - 1 year full-time) 1 100 $ 23,520.00 $ 27,720.00 
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Bachelor of Psychology and Counselling 

Year 1 

PSY101 Foundations of Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY102 Research Methodology and Statistics I 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP101 Counselling Theories and Models 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP102 Person-Centred Counselling 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY103 Behavioural Psychology and Learning 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY104 Cognitive Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PCN101 Development Across the Lifespan 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PCN102 Ethical Paradigms and Philosophy 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

Year 2 

PSY201 Social Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY202 Research Methodology and Statistics II 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP201 Cognitive Behavioural Therapies 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PCN201 Psychopathology and Mental Health 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY203 Organisational Behaviour 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY204 Personality 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP202 Assessment Processes 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PCN202 Practical Skills for Group Facilitation 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

Year 3 

PSY301 Neuroscience 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY302 Research Methodology and Statistics III 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP301 Working with Children and Adolescents 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP360 Counselling Placement/Practice 1 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PSY303 Health Psychology, Health Promotion, and Behavioural Medicine 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP302 Trauma-Informed Practice 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

CAP361 Counselling Placement/Practice 2 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

PCN301 Interdisciplinary Approaches to Mental Health 0.125 12.5 $ 1,312.50 $ 2,940.00 

 

Annual Full-time Tuition (1 Year) 1 100 $ 10,500.00 $ 23,520.00 

Estimated Course Total (at 2023 tuition rate)** 3 300 $ 31,500.00 $ 70,560.00 
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 

 
Graduate Diploma of Psychological Science (APAC 2+3 Year - Undergrad Major Bridging Sequence) 

PSY401 Theories of Personality 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY402 Data Science and Statistical Inference 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY403 Social Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY404 Developmental Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY405 Cognitive and Behavioural Neuroscience 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY406 Psychopathology 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY407 The Application of Psychological Theory 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

PSY408 Psychology Research Capstone 0.125 12.5 $ 2,493.75 n/a 

GradDipPsychSci Total (full-time in 2023) 1 100 $ 19,950.00 n/a 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Bachelor of Psychology (Honours) - APAC 4th year 

HON401 Professional Practice and Professional Ethics 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON403 Psychological Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON404 Evidence-Based Practice and Practice-Based Evidence 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON407 Developmental Psychopathology Across the Lifespan 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON402 Research Methods 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON455 Research Thesis 1 0.125 12.5 $ 3,323.25 $ 3,848.25 

HON456 Research Thesis 2 0.25 25 $ 6,646.50 $ 7,696.50 

Honours Total (full-time in 2023) 1 100 $ 26,586.00 $ 30,786.00 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Master of Professional Psychology and Master of Professional Psychology Practice 

MPP - 5th year 

MPP502 Foundations in Psychological Assessment & Psychopathology 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP501 Professional Practice Issues 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP561 Practicum & Supervised Placement 1 0.250 25 $ 7,035.00 $ 8,085.00 

MPP503 Advanced Skills in Psychological Assessment & Psychopathology 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP562 Practicum & Supervised Placement 2 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP504 Psychological Treatment Models 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP550 Research Project/Needs Analysis 0.125 12.5 $ 3,517.50 $ 4,042.50 

MPP Total (full-time in 2023) 1 100 $ 28,140.00 $ 32,340.00 
 

MPPP +1 Internship (CMI Sourced Placement) 

INT600 Internship Preparation 0.05 5 $ 1,400.00 $ 1,680.00 

INT601 Supervised Professional Placement 1 0.35 35 $ 9,800.00 $ 11,760.00 

INT602 Supervised Professional Placement 2 0.35 35 $ 9,800.00 $ 11,760.00 

INT603 Supervised Professional Placement 3 0.25 25 $ 7,000.00 $ 8,400.00 

MPPP Internship (CMI) Total (full-time in 2023) 1 100 $ 28,000.00 $ 33,600.00 

MPP + MPPP (CMI Placement) 2 200 $ 56,140.00 $ 65,940.00 

     
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Master of Psychology (Clinical Psychology) 

Year 1 

CLN501 Cognitive Behavioural and Internal Process Interventions 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN502 Psychological Assessment, Diagnostic Testing and Interview Competencies 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN503 Professional Practice and Professional Ethics 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN500 Clinical Placement Intensive Workshops 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN561 Supervised Clinical Placement B 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN504 Child and Adolescent Psychopathology and Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN551 Research Project A 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN552 Research Project B & Methods 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

Year 2 

CLN601 Health Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN662 Supervised Clinical Placement C 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN663 Supervised Clinical Placement D 0.125 12.5 $ 4591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN603 Interpersonal Processes in Clinical Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN604 Brief Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN653 Research Project C 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN654 Research Project D 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 $ 5,116.90 

CLN602 Adult Psychopathology and Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 $ 5,116.90 

 
Total Full-time Tuition (per year, full-time in 2023) 1 100 $ 36,735.20 $ 40,935.20 

Estimated Course Total (at 2023 tuition rate)** 2 200 $ 73,470.40 $ 81,870.40 
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Doctor of Psychology (Clinical Psychology) 

Year 1 

CLN501 Cognitive Behavioural and Internal Process Interventions 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN502 Psychological Assessment, Diagnostic Testing and Interview Competencies 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN503 Professional Practice and Professional Ethics 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN500 Clinical Placement Intensive Workshops 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN561 Supervised Clinical Placement B 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN504 Child and Adolescent Psychopathology and Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN551 Research Project A 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN552 Research Project B & Methods 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

Year 2 

CLN601 Health Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN662 Supervised Clinical Placement C 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN663 Supervised Clinical Placement D 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN603 Interpersonal Processes in Clinical Psychology 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN604 Brief Psychodynamic Psychotherapy 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN653 Research Project C 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN654 Research Project D 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN602 Adult Psychopathology and Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

Year 3 (with CBS) 

CLN701 Advanced Diagnostics and Interventions for Complex Presentations 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN751 Research Project E 0.25 25 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN752 Research Project F 0.5 50 $ 9,182.00 n/a 

Year 4 (with CBS) 

CLN761 Supervised Clinical Placement E - with Case Analysis 0.125 12.5 $ 2,295.00 n/a 

CLN861 Supervised Clinical Placement F (Supervision and Supervisory Training) 0.125 12.5 $ 2,295.00 n/a 

CLN851 Research Project G 0.375 37.5 $ 6,890.00 n/a 

CLN852 Research Project H 0.5 50 $ 9,183.00 n/a 
Domestic DPsych students who maintain an 80% WAM in year 1 and year 2 will be eligible for the Coral Brown Scholarship (CBS), which covers approx 50% of all 
placement and research units in year 3 and year 4. 

Year 3 (without scholarship) 

CLN701 Advanced Diagnostics and Interventions for Complex Presentations 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN751 Research Project E 0.25 25 $ 9,183.80 n/a 

CLN752 Research Project F 0.5 50 $ 18,367.60 n/a 

Year 4 (without scholarship) 

CLN761 Supervised Clinical Placement E - with Case Analysis 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN861 Supervised Clinical Placement F (Supervision and Supervisory Training) 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLN851 Research Project G 0.375 37.5 $ 13,775.70 n/a 

CLN852 Research Project H 0.5 50 $ 18,367.60 n/a 

 

Estimated Course Total (at 2023 tuition rate) with CBS** 4 400 $ 112,499.20 n/a 

Estimated Course Total (at 2023 tuition rate) without CBS ** 4 400 $ 146,940.7 n/a 
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Master of Clinical Psychology (Post Registration) 

Year 1 

CLP601 Clinical Psychology: Theory and Practice 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLP602 Advanced Assessment for Clinical Psychologists 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLP603 Psychopathology and Intervention for Children and Youth 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLP604 Psychopathology and Intervention for Adults 0.125 12.5 $ 4,591.90 n/a 

CLP664 Supervised Clinical Placement A - Supported 0.1875 18.75 $                6,887.85 n/a 

CLP665 Supervised Clinical Placement B - Supported 0.1875 18.75 $                6,887.85 n/a 

CLP651 Research Project A 0.625 6.25 $                2,295.95 n/a 

CLP652 Research Project B 0.625 6.25 $                2,295.95 n/a 

 

*Alternative pricing structure for self-sourced placements  

CLP674 Supervised Clinical Placement A – Self Sourced 0.1875 18.75 $                  3,118.50 n/a 

CLP675 Supervised Clinical Placement B – Self Sourced 0.1875 18.75 $                 3,118.50 n/a 

      

Total 2023 Full time – CMI Placement 1 100 $               36,735.20 n/a 

Total 2023 Full-time – Self- Sourced  1 100 $               29,196.50 n/a 

 

MCP (Post Reg) Legacy units  

CLPR661 Supervised Clinical Placement  - Supported  .125 12.5 $                 4,591.90 n/a 

CLPR662 Supervised Clinical Placement  - Supported .125 12.5 $                 4,591.90 n/a 

CLPR663 Supervised Clinical Placement  - Supported .125 12.5 $                 4,591.90 n/a 

CLPR650 Clinical Research Project .125 12.5 $                 4,591.90 n/a 

      

*Alternative pricing structure for self-sourced placements  

CLPR671 Supervised Clinical Placement 1 – Self sourced  .125 12.5 $                   2079.00 n/a 

CLPR672 Supervised Clinical Placement 2 – Self  sourced .125 12.5 $                   2079.00 n/a 

CLPR673 Supervised Clinical Placement 3 – Self sourced  .125 12.5 $                   2079.00 n/a 
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Doctor of Philosophy 

Year 1-4 

PHD950 PhD Thesis Full-Time 0.50 50 $ 3,500.00 $ 14,000.00 

PHD925 PhD Thesis Part-Time 0.25 25 $ 1,750.00 $ 7,000.00 

PHD901 Research Methods and Statistical Training 1 0.625 6.25 $ - $ - 

PHD902 Research Methods and Statistical Training 2 0.625 6.25 $ - $ - 

PhDX PhD Thesis Marking Extension 0 0 $ - $ - 
 

Annual Full-time Tuition (1 Year) 1 100 $ 7,000.00 $ 28,000.00 

Minimum Course Total - 3 years full-time - 6 year part-time (at 2023 tuition rate)** 3 300 $ 21,000.00 $ 84,000.00 

Estimated Course Total - 4 years full-time (at 2023 tuition rate)** 4 400 $ 28,000.00 $ 112,000.00 
**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 

  

2023 Domestic 2023 International 
Credit 
Points 

EFTSL Unit Code Unit Title 
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Unit Code Unit Title EFTSL 
Credit 

Points 
2023 Domestic 2023 International 

Graduate Certificate of Child, Youth and Family Mental Health 

FMH401 Counselling Skills and Psychotherapeutic Approaches 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

FMH402 Foundations in Child and adolescent Development and Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

FMH403 Supporting and Coaching Parents and Families 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 

FMH404 Prevention and Early Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 n/a 
 

Graduate Diploma of Child, Youth and Family Mental Health 

Year 1 (part-time only) 

FMH401 Counselling Skills and Psychotherapeutic Approaches 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH402 Foundations in Child and adolescent Development and Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH403 Supporting and Coaching Parents and Families 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH404 Prevention and Early Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

Year 2 (part-time only) 

FMH405 Professional Practice and Ethics 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH406 Working with Families 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH407 Advanced Child and Adolescent Development and Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH460 Supervised Placement 1 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 
 

Master of Child, Youth and Family Mental Health 

Year 1 (part-time only) 

FMH401 Counselling Skills and Psychotherapeutic Approaches 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH402 Foundations in Child and adolescent Development and Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH403 Supporting and Coaching Parents and Families 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH404 Prevention and Early Intervention 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

Year 2 (part-time only) 

FMH405 Professional Practice and Ethics 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH406 Working with Families 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH407 Advanced Child and Adolescent Development and Assessment 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH460 Supervised Placement 1 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

Year 3 (or 3+4) 

FMH501 Diversity in Child, Youth, and Family Practice 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH502 Evidence-Based Child and Adolescent Therapies 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH503 Advanced Counselling and Complex Cases 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH504 Intergenerational Trauma and Trauma Focused Interventions 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH550 Research Project A: Research Methodology in Child, Youth, and Family Studies 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH551 Research Project B 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH552 Research Project C 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

FMH560 Supervised Placement 2 0.125 12.5 $ 2,940.00 $ 3,465.00 

 

**Estimated only. Annual tuition fee review and possible increases applies, see: cairnmillar.org.au/course-fees 

 


